

D
SLP(C)No. 13314-13315 OF 2000

ITEM No.206

Court No.9

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13314-13315/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/1999 in WP 2196/99 and
6.3.2000 in RP 8/2000 in WP 2196/99 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMGAR UTKARSHA SABHA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP) (With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 12/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.N. Rawal, ASG,
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Jaya Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. A. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.N. Singhvi, Adv.
Ms. Tanu Mehta, Adv.
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J.....
.SP2

List these matters after the Constitution
Bench delivers its judgments in Air India's case.

.SP1

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master

(Manju Sharma)
AR-cum-PS