

\224

SLP(C)No. 13314-13315 OF 2000

ITEM No.201

Court No. 6

SECTION XV

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13314-13315/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/1999 in WP 2196/99 etc.
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMGAR UTKARSHA SABHA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 02/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Arpita Mahajan,Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sukhjinder Singh,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Brij Bhushan,Adv.
for Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

In view of the plea of adjournment on the ground of
personal inconvenience, the matters are adjourned. Call in
the third week of August, 2003.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Assistant Registrar